ISO Cylinder ISO Standard (15552)
CP96 Series
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
*  Compared with the previous CP96 series (ø40, 100 mm stroke)
Lightweight 15% Weight reducedUp
to
By adopting a new cushion method (Air cushion + Bumper cushion),
Bumper cushion reduces the metal noise that occurs when piston stops

*  The D-Y59A, Y69A, Y7P, Y7lW, Z7l, Z80 cannot be mounted on the CP96 series.
Moreover, the D-M9ll and A9l auto switches cannot be mounted on square groove of the CP96 series.
How to Order
CP96S B WJ32 100
CP96SD B WJ S32 100 M9BWC
C
Rod
Rod boot
Refer to page 130 for details.
Made to Order
Nil Without rod boot
J Nylon tarpaulin (One end)
JJ Nylon tarpaulin (Both ends)
K Heat-resistant tarpaulin (One end)
KK Heat-resistant tarpaulin (Both ends)
Nil Single rod
W Double rod
With auto switch
With auto switch
(Built-in magnet)
B Basic
L Axial foot
F Rod flange
G Head flange
C Single clevis
D Double clevis
Mounting
*   Mounting brackets are shipped
together, but not assembled.
ISO Standard (15552)
Air Cylinder: Standard Type
Double Acting, Single/Double Rod
ø32, ø40, ø50, ø63, ø80, ø100
CP96 Series
Applicable Auto Switches/Refer to the Web Catalog or Best Pneumatics for further information on auto switches.
*  Solid state auto switches marked with “v” are produced upon receipt of order.